MERRICK TACKLE 1www.merricktackle.com   /   sales@merricktackle.com
ALL PRICES LESS 10% [SEE POLICY PAGE FOR DETAILS]
GUDEBROD THREAD THREAD • ROD BUILDING
ELECTRA METALLIC HOLOGRAPHIC
No. Size Amt (Spool Size) Price
087211 A 100 yards $2.59
087218 D 100 yards 2.59
087511 A 650 yards, pro spool 9.82

NATIONAL™ TACKLE THREAD
MERRICK TACKLE EXCLUSIVE
How to order thread to ensure you get what you want:
Always order with a prefix number followed by the color code.
Example: NY1C-213 means you are ordering regular nylon
thread in size C in 1 oz in color gold.
D
ROD BUILDING • THREAD NATIONAL TACKLE THREAD
NEON COLORS
No. Size Amt.(Spool Size) Price
NY1D- D 1 oz./450 yards $5.62
*color 138 neon variegated only 7.38
NY1A- A 1 oz./1125yds. 5.90
Color Chart for NY1D- & NY1A-
No. Color
8134 Neon Yellow
8127 Neon Lime
8128 Neon Pink
8129 Neon Orange
8130 Neon Green
8131 Neon Turquoise
*138 Neon Variegated - size D only
NEONNEON
D
A
Color Chart for size B
New # (Old#)
50 — Cobalt Blue
001 (201) Black
002 — White
037 — Light Blue
209 (214) Gold
221 (211) Orange
245 (207) Royal Blue
246 — Dark Blue
New # (Old#)
326 (210) Red
396 (202) Dark Brown
1011 — Gunmetal
5274 — Chestnut
6779 (206) Med. Green
Color Chart for size D
New # (Old#)
50 — Cobalt Blue
001 (201) Black
002 — White
037 — Light Blue
209 (213) Gold
221 (211) Orange
245 (207) Royal Blue
New # (Old#)
246 — Dark Blue
326 (210) Red
396 (202) Dark Brown
619 (7815) Lavender
1011 — Gunmetal
5274 (203) Chestnut
6779 (206) Med. Green
Size FF is also available
MERRICK TACKLE 7www.merricktackle.com   /   sales@merricktackle.com
ALL PRICES LESS 10% [SEE POLICY PAGE FOR DETAILS]
ROD WINDING THREADS
No Color Preservative Needed
50 Yard Spools N.T.P.
N.T.P.
(No thread color preserver required.)
No. Size Amt.(Spool Size) Price
NTP1A- A 1 oz Pro Spool $4.50
NTP1B- B 1 oz Pro Spool 4.50
NTP1C- C 1 oz Pro Spool 4.00
NTP1D- D 1 oz Pro Spool 4.00
NTP4B- B 4 oz Mfgr Spool 9.00
NTP4D- D 4 oz Mfgr Spool 10.00